

pmw

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO.386 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1352 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Manoj A. Patil for the Appellant/Applicant.
Mr. Nagesh Y. Chavan for the Respondent No.1.

CORAM : SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.

DATE : 4th MARCH 2020.

P.C.:

1 The learned counsel for the appellant submits that he would file substantive evidence of the witnesses. Stand over to 18th March 2020. Evidence which the learned counsel desires to rely upon shall be filed with the Registry within one week from today.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.)